Produktionsdata fra biogas (Foreningen for Danske Biogasanlaeg)

MAJ 2014
Faellesanlaeg
Blaabjerg
Blahgj

Fangel

Filskov

Hashgj

Lemvig

Lintrup

Nysted

Ribe

Snertinge
Thorsp
Bionaturgas Vaarst
Vegger
Sinding-@rre
Studsgard
Morsg Bioenergi
Biokraft

| alt

JUNI 2014
Feellesanleg
Blaabjerg
Blahgj

Fangel

Filskov

Hashgj

Lemvig

Lintrup

Nysted

Ribe

Snertinge
Thorsg
Bionaturgas Vaarst
Vegger
Sinding-@rre
Studsgard
Morsg Bioenergi
Biokraft

| alt

JULI 2014
Feellesanlaeg
Blaabjerg
Blahgj

Fangel

Filskov

Hashgj

Lemvig

Lintrup

Nysted

Ribe

Snertinge
Thorsg
Bionaturgas Vaarst
Vegger
Sinding-@rre
Studsgard
Morsg Bioenergi
Biokraft

| alt

Reaktorstgrrelse
m3

10000
2800

3400
7400
14300
14600
4840
12800
2800
10660
1800
1400

7000
9000
102800

Reaktorstgrrelse
m3

10000
2800

3400
7400
14300
14600
4840
12800
2800
10660
1800
1400

7000
9000
102800

Reaktorstgrrelse
m3

10000
2800

3400
7400
14300
14600
4840
12800
2800
10660
1800
1400

7000

9000
102800

Husdyrggdning
m3

11778

5701
6246
20050
23843
5695
12223
2999
12826

9514
110875

Husdyrggdning
m3

12756
3130

5501
6432
20003
22173
5355
11535
2446
11343

10260
110934

Husdyrggdning
m3

10652
3243

5687
7009
20010
24325
6171
13461
2708
12447

11210
116923

Anden biomasse
m3

2459

1710
1980
1992
3715
1853
1054

747
1924

666
18100

Anden biomasse
m3

2344
974

1157
2093
1748
4259
1707

856

728
3016

579
19461

Anden biomasse
m3

1627
962

1610
2180
1995
3740
1623

656

655
3101

819
18968

Opholdstid
dage
22

16
28
26
17
20
25

22

26

Opholdstid
dage
20

21

16
25
26
17
20
25

22

26

Opholdstid
dage
25

20

16
24
26
16
20
25

21

26

Gasproduktion
m3

385168

265352
730401
683460
931407
496519
588178
169810
468155

413857
5132307

Gasproduktion
m3

306934
216650

253130
711694
633389
868404
391088
632848
160729
496468

426665
5097999

Gasproduktion
m3

277616
226319

260949
725556
423435
878555
363310
588178
191828
492505

464470
4892721

Gas/biomasse
m3/m3

27,10

35,81
87,70
31,00
33,80
66,00

45,34
31,70

40,65
399,10

Gas/biomasse
m3/m3

20,30
53,00

38,02
83,50
29,12
32,80
55,00

50,64
34,60

39,36
436,34

Gas/biomasse
m3/m3

22,60
54,00

35,76
79,00
19,24
31,00
47,00

57,04
31,70

38,61
415,95

Elproduktion
kWh

973520

712647
1845970
1431000
2018323

999000

387146
Gas solgt

770000
9137606

Elproduktion
kWh

792600
540000

679712
1744160
463000
1856521
772000

337492
Gas solgt

742000
7927485

Elproduktion
kWh

730490
564100

700546
1676410
34000
1889482
761000

462726
Gas solgt

875000
7693754

Varmeproduktion
kWh

660620
2221970
1768000
1623220
1410000

4719
Gas solgt

635000
8323529

Varmeproduktion

677380

498800
2133700
561000
1160076
1045000

4155
Gas solgt

686000
6766111

Varmeproduktion
kWh

698560

435400
1984490
43000
979749
1067000

5013
Gas solgt

687000
5900212



